LEVELS

AssISTED LIVING
Standard
Deluxe
Two Bedroom
MEMORY SUPPORT
Studio
SKILLED NURSING

Daily Rate

*For a total of 1,460 days (4 years)

Monthly
Rates

$6,424

$7,281

$9973

$8,235

$623

Contractual

Discount*

($2,500)

($2,500)

($2,500)

($3,250)

($220)

Prices subject to change.

Net Resident

Rate

$3,924

$4,781

$7,473

$4,985

$403

(3/31/23)

INDEPENDENT
LIVING
HEALTHCARE
BENEFIT

(Includes all private
residences at Oakton Place)

F1y

ARLINGTON
OAKTON PLACE

8000 Arlington Circle - Naples, FL 34113
239-307-3050 * TheArlingtonofNaples.com

Managed by *\::\‘ Life Care Services® - An LCS Company
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