LEVELS	Monthly Rates	Contractual Discount*	Net Resident Rate
Assisted Living			
Standard	\$6,424	(\$2,500)	\$3,924
Deluxe	\$7,281	(\$2,500)	\$4,781
Two Bedroom	\$9,973	(\$2,500)	\$7,473
MEMORY SUPPORT			
Studio	\$8,235	(\$3,250)	\$4,985
SKILLED NURSING			
Daily Rate	\$623	(\$220)	\$403

^{*}For a total of 1,460 days (4 years)

Prices subject to change.

(3/31/23)

INDEPENDENT LIVING HEALTHCARE BENEFIT

(Includes all private residences at Oakton Place)





8000 Arlington Circle • Naples, FL 34113 239-307-3050 • The Arlington of Naples.com

Managed by S Life Care Services • An LCS Company



